
Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:          1 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHEROSHED CHARM KENNETH SWANSON $35.00 37 AUSTIN, BRENDA  1

CBMF EXPEDITED JAMES PADEN $25.00 88 STROUD, SUE  2

Class:          2 - THREE GAITED JUNIOR HORSE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FULL COVERAGE KYLE GAGNON $0.00 216 DAIGLE, RICK  1

BLUE BONNETT'S HIP HOP MATT LIGHTNER $0.00 154 WALSTON, HEATHER  2

Class:          3 - HACKNEY PONY OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

XD-TREMELY GRAND RYAN BARLOWE $35.00 171 RYAN BARLOWE, JASON HARRELL & [JASON]  1

WHAT A CHARMER SARAH (SALI) MELNIKOFF $25.00 227 MELNIKOFF, SARAH (SALI)  2

LEMARC CHRIS CARRICK $20.00 114 FRAZIER, DAVID  3

Class:          4 - MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COULEE BEND IMMORTALITY MARGIE BLAIK $0.00 4 BLAIK, MARGIE  1

Class:          5 - 3 GTD ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASUR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RED SHIRT FRESHMAN LISA WORRELL-WHITTLE $35.00 285 WORRELL-WHITTLE, LISA  1

CALLAWAY'S SPENDING SPREE SAADIA IKRAM SHEIKH $25.00 98 SHEIKH, SAADIA IKRAM  2

I' A GIRLIE GIRL KIM WILLIAMS $20.00 119 SADDLEBREDS, TROTALOTA [KIM WILLIAMS]  3

Class:          6 - ROADSTER HORSE OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

POWER STROKE JON WALKER $35.00 223 CLARK, DEBRA  1

KIRKLAND GINA LAIL $25.00 12 OHLSON, MICHAEL E.  2

ML GAMBLER RICK FELDER $20.00 139 FELDER, TRIESTE  3

Class:          7 - LOCAL PLEASURE HORSES  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

APPARENT TP ME ONLY JENNY GLENNON $0.00 21 OTTO, PAUL R.  1

WARRIOR'S WARHAWK MARY VIVIAN COBB $0.00 101 COBB, MARY VIVIAN &/O KENDALL [MARY]  2

SHAKE YOUR SOUL CASHLYN LOVELL $0.00 250 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  3

ONE ONLY PEYTON WHITEHEAD $0.00 123 GREGORY, JIM  4

Class:          8 - ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING ALL AG  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STEVIE NICKS TOREE LEWIS-HEFNER $0.00 40 LEWIS-HEFNER, TOREE  1

CH CONWAY TERESA HILTON $0.00 106 HILTON, TERESA AND STEPHANIE [TERESA]  2

KAL-MO-MICHELANGO FRANCES CHARLES CLAY $0.00 8 CLAY, CHARLES  3

Class:          9 - COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ATTACHE'S CHOCOLATE THUNDER LYNDA ST ANDRE $0.00 187 ST ANDRE, LYNDA  1

CALLAWAY'S CINNAMON BAY JANET WEBSTER $0.00 132 WEBSTER, JANET &/O ELEANOR [JANET]  2

THOMAS EDISON ANTONIUS MILLER $0.00 134 MILLER, STEPHANIE  3

COUNTRY WILD DR. LAUREN TAYLOR $0.00 305 TAYLOR, DR. LAUREN  4

Class:         10 - THREE GAITED PARK OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ANNA WINTOUR BILL WALLER $35.00 159 FARM, ALL-WELL [ALLIE NUNLEY]  1

PARK AND RIDE EVAN ORR $25.00 194 BROCK, THOMAS  2

Class:         12 - MORGAN PARK HORSE IN HARNESS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OBMF MATINEE IDOL JAMES PADEN $35.00 92 WITTMAN, MAGGIE  1

Class:         13 - PARK PLEASURE DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:         13 - PARK PLEASURE DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MOUNTAINVIEW'S HOT TAMALE SAVANNAH LOVE $0.00 304 DAVIS, OLIVIA  1

Class:         14 - ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JUST LIKE THAT JENNIFER EDENS $0.00 7 EDENS, JENNIFER  1

Class:         15 - THREE GAITED PARK JUNIOR OR NO  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RAIN AND THUNDER BILL WALLER $0.00 158 HUNDLEY, SARA  1

HEIR COMES THE THUNDER NATHAN BRACHEAR $0.00 103 SINGER, MICHELE  2

CAPTAIN BRECKINRIDGE LESLIE MELVIN $0.00 136 OHLSON, MICHAEL & DEBRA  3

Class:         16 - THREE GAITED OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MY CRAZY FAITH GRANT SHIFLET $35.00 167 WILLIAMS, LEE ANNE  1

CALLAWAY'S LADIES CHOICE SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $25.00 231 BYRNES, LISA  2

Class:         17 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIV  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHINA GROVE JUNE DAVIS $0.00 112 DAVIS, JUNE  1

CBMF AUDITION RYAN BARLOWE $0.00 169 HARRELL, JASON  2

Class:         19 - ROADSTER HORSE UNDER SADDLE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUE'S BAD MOOM TAYLOR YOUNG $35.00 278 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  1

HOLY CANNOLI JON WALKER $25.00 222 MARY SCHAFFEL, JON WALKER & [JON WALKER]  2

TW SCOT VICTOR FELDER $20.00 138 FELDER, TRIESTE  3

Class:         20 - ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PLATINUM ASSET SARAH PATE $0.00 44 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

SEREPH'S LADY ANTEBELLA GRACIE RIDINGS $0.00 53 EQUESTRIENNE LLC, MJK [JAMES MYER]  2

SPENDING MONEY KASEY SINGER $0.00 104 MICHELE SINGER - SIMPSON, KASEY SINGER &/O [KASEY]  3

TIZ REALLY MINE MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 152 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  4

HANG A LEFT SUZANNA MOSLEY $0.00 107 MOSLEY, SUZANNA & O ANNE [SUZANNA]  5

AERIAL VIEW OLIVIA DAPOLITE $0.00 96 DAPOLITE, OLIVIA  6

Class:         21 - THREE GAITED AMATEUR  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NUTTIN' INNOCENT KIMBERLY GARRETT $35.00 189 LLC, TYJAX [KIM GARRETT]  1

CH MEGA STAR TAMMY WHITWORTH $25.00 297 FARM LLC, GRACELESS  2

CALL ME CABERNET JENNY GLENNON $20.00 241 GLENNON, JENNY  3

PASSIONUT MELINDA SNYDER $15.00 27 SNYDER, MELINDA  4

THE FIRE DIAMOND KIM WILLIAMS $5.00 118 SADDLEBREDS, TROTALOTA [KIM WILLIAMS]  5

BREATH OF HEIR DEBRA WOLF $0.00 2 WOLF, CARA  6

Class:         22 - USEF ADULT SADDLESEAT MEDAL A  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HENRY HUDSON CAGLE JAMES $0.00 199 JAMES, CAGLE  1

Class:         23 - FIVE GAITED ADULT LADIES  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOONLIGHT MEMORIES KATHERINE MCGEE BOSWORTH $35.00 192 BOSWORTH, ALLEN  1

DON'T MISS OUT LAURA WILSON $25.00 20 WILSON, LAURA  2

THUNDER'S FAIR LADY STEPHANIE MILLER $20.00 135 MILLER, ANTONIUS  3

Class:         24 - ROADSTER PONY AMATEUR TO DRI  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PALISADES LADYHAWKE ALEXANDRIA NUNLEY $35.00 160 FARM, ALL-WELL [ALLIE NUNLEY]  1

HEARTLAND CURTAIN CALL LINDSAY JONES $25.00 283 JONES, LINDSAY  2
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:         24 - ROADSTER PONY AMATEUR TO DRI  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EXTREMELY SO FINE JASON HARRELL $20.00 168 HARRELL, JASON  3

Class:         25 - MORGAN PARK SADDLE OPEN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OBMF MATINEE IDOL JAMES PADEN $35.00 92 WITTMAN, MAGGIE  1

Class:         26 - SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH WHO CATHY ROGERS-HOLMES $0.00 184 ROGERS-HOLMES, CATHY  1

BLUE BIKINI CAMILLE BRINKLEY $0.00 15 FARM LLC, THREE BEARS  2

MICHAEL'S MOVING MAN JANET WEBSTER $0.00 133 WEBSTER, JANET  3

Class:         27 - THREE GAITED PARK AMATEUR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NEW YORK NIGHT OUT JILLIAN SILVA $35.00 185 SILVA, MICHELE &/O  1

SIMON COWELL AMY CEDRONE $25.00 259 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  2

HEIR COMES THE THUNDER MICHELE SINGER $20.00 103 SINGER, MICHELE  3

Class:         28 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF NO LIMITS ELIZABETH HOLMES $0.00 89 PARTNERSHIP, NO LIMITS [JIM PADEN]  1

Class:         29 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE NOV  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RIDGEWOOD'S PHANCY FREE BEVERLY KACZWARA $35.00 163 KACZWARA, BEVERLY  1

FORT CHISWELL'S HOT KISS ALEXANDRA BOWLEN $25.00 175 BOWLEN, ALEXANDRA  2

KRESSLEY AVERI BOGAN $20.00 58 ANDREA HERMAN, AVERI BOGAN &/O  3

Class:         30 - ROADSTER PONY OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COOL MAX AMY ROBERTS $35.00 155 ROBERTS, AMY  1

CH REGAL'S CITATION LF HARRY DAUGHTRY $25.00 109 DAUGHTRY, HARRY  2

Class:         31 - PARK PLEASURE OPEN  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE KINGMAKER LEGACY SADDLEBREDS, LLC $35.00 56 UNIVERSITY, WILLIAMS WOOD [JULIE HOUSEWORTH]  1

SUGAR NUT SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $25.00 233 FARM, UWHARRIE HILLS [HARRY KILLIAN]  2

ABOUT TO GET INTERESTING NATHAN BRACHEAR $20.00 108 GIBSON, ELIZABETH &/O MARY  3

ONE ONLY CHRISTY STOVALL $15.00 123 GREGORY, JIM  4

BOURBONS GOLDEN MOON SYDNEY CEARLEY $5.00 122 KIM HARRISON, BAY VIEW & [CHRISTY STOVAL]  5

YOUNG MONEY LESLIE MELVIN $0.00 137 OHLSON, DEBRA  6

Class:         32 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DRAGONSMEADE ALSACE JAYNE MAJOR $35.00 39 JOHNSON, HOLLY  1

ULTRAS SPECIAL DIVA JOY HIATT $25.00 91 HIATT, JOY  2

Class:         33 - FIVE GAITED AMATEUR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RETRIBUTION ALEXANDRIA CEDRONE $35.00 258 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  1

SSHE'S IRRESISTIBLE RICK DAIGLE $25.00 215 DAIGLE, RICK  2

ICONHIUM VICKIE BYRD $20.00 191 BYRD, VICKIE  3

HE'S TOUCHED BY AN ANGEL KALEB KAISER $15.00 141 KAISER, SANDRA  4

Class:         34 - HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND ANTHEM LYNDA ST ANDRE $0.00 186 ST ANDRE, LYNDA  1

CH EXTREMELY SUPREME JASON HARRELL $0.00 170 HARRELL, JASON  2

HEARTLAND STEPSIDE ELIZABETH KUYKENDALL $0.00 161 KUYKENDALL, ELIZABETH  3

Class:         36 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMAT  3Number of Entries that competed:
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:         36 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMAT  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ALPHASTAR ROSES IN MOTION DEBBIE HEMINGWAY $35.00 95 HEMINGWAY, DEBBIE & EDDY [DEBBIE]  1

SYP SHOW STOPPER LAUREN WARD $25.00 105 WARD, LAUREN  2

CENTURY MARDI GRAS LINDSAY JONES $20.00 49 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

Class:         37 - FIVE GAITED OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ARROWHEAD'S SALEM MAGIC EVAN ORR $35.00 257 BROCK, THOMAS  1

SOQUILI'S MORNING STAR KYLE GAGNON $25.00 214 DAIGLE, RICK  2

ON THE ROYAL WATCH CARA WOLF $20.00 1 STABLES, BLUE MOON  3

Class:         38 - 3 GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASUR  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SEASIDE HEIGHTS ELLA REAGAN $35.00 182 EQUINE, REAGAN [GINGER REAGAN]  1

HEIR IT OUT AMY MOODY $25.00 218 MOODY, AMY  2

CHURCH AND HAYNE SUSAN HALLMAN $20.00 240 HALLMAN, SUSAN  3

HANG A LEFT SUZANNA MOSLEY $15.00 107 MOSLEY, SUZANNA & O ANNE [SUZANNA]  4

MY WAY OR THE HIWAY CLAIRE LEWIS $5.00 244 EQUINE, LLC, ABSOLUTE  5

WARRIOR'S MAYHEM ALEXIS OSOUNA $0.00 303 OSOUNA, ALEXIS  6

Class:         39 - LOCAL PLEASURE HORSE CHAMPIO  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

APPARENT TP ME ONLY PAUL R. OTTO $35.00 21 OTTO, PAUL R.  1

WARRIOR'S WARHAWK MARY VIVIAN COBB $25.00 101 COBB, MARY VIVIAN &/O KENDALL [MARY]  2

SHAKE YOUR SOUL CLAIRE LEWIS $20.00 250 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  3

Class:         40 - ENGLISH PLEASURE PONY DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BAD MARTHA CLAIRE LEWIS $0.00 246 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  1

Class:         41 - 3 GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASUR  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH SPREAD THE WORD AMANDA O'KEEFE MURCHISON $35.00 180 O'KEEFE MURCHISON, AMANDA  1

THE KING'S CHARMS ASHLEY STEWART $25.00 47 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

GATEAU JULIE A. JOHNSON $20.00 230 JOHNSON, JULIE A.  3

PUTTER NUT LYNNE HEGE $15.00 229 HEGE, LYNNE  4

MY BIG GUY ANDREA CLINE $5.00 55 CRUMPLER, DORIS  5

MISS UNDERSTOOD EMILY ADAMS $0.00 38 ADAMS, EMILY  6

Class:         42 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ULTRAS SPECIAL DIVA JOY HIATT $35.00 91 HIATT, JOY  1

Class:         43 - 3 GTD ENGLISH COUNTRY PL NOVIC  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH JESSIE COLE CATE WEISNER $35.00 61 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

SHAKE YOUR SOUL CLAIRE LEWIS $25.00 250 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

GEORGE FOREMAN BOBBIE HUGHES $20.00 325 STEWART, JILL  3

Class:         44 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF NO LIMITS ELIZABETH HOLMES $0.00 89 PARTNERSHIP, NO LIMITS [JIM PADEN]  1

GRAYWOOD'S LENNOX GCH MARY DAUGHTRY $0.00 110 DAUGHTRY, MARY  2

Class:         45 - ENGLISH PLEASURE PONY WTC  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NATIVE ROSE EMMA ROBINSON $0.00 263 ROBINSON, SUSAN AND SHAWN [SUSAN]  1

SPARKLING SHIVER NAOMI HESS $0.00 130 MELVIN, LESLIE  2

I'M LIKE PHI EMMA SOUCY $0.00 14 SOUCY, EMMA  3

Class:         46 - ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING ALL A  3Number of Entries that competed:
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:         46 - ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING ALL A  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STEVIE NICKS TOREE LEWIS-HEFNER $35.00 40 LEWIS-HEFNER, TOREE  1

CH CONWAY TERESA HILTON $25.00 106 HILTON, TERESA AND STEPHANIE [TERESA]  2

KAL-MO-MICHELANGO FRANCES CHARLES CLAY $20.00 8 CLAY, CHARLES  3

Class:         49 - ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT A  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ASSUMED AUTHORITY GINGER REAGAN $0.00 183 EQUINE LLC, SPANN [DAVID SPANN]  1

GAME OF PASSION SAVANNAH WOODRUFF $0.00 94 WOODRUFF, SAVANNAH  2

THE COWBOY CASANOVA CASHLYN LOVELL $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  3

AMERICAN TANGO NIKKI CAPPS $0.00 228 CAPPS, NIKKI  4

MR. BLING LAUREN WARD $0.00 102 GIBSON, ELIZABETH AND MARY [ELIZABETH]  5

CH CLOVER HILL'S COUP D' ETAT NICOLE GOTTFRIED $0.00 148 GOTTFRIED, NICOLE &/O CHRIS [NICOLE]  6

Class:         50 - COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHA  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ATTACHE'S CHOCOLATE THUNDER LYNDA ST ANDRE $35.00 187 ST ANDRE, LYNDA  1

CALLAWAY'S CINNAMON BAY JANET WEBSTER $25.00 132 WEBSTER, JANET &/O ELEANOR [JANET]  2

THOMAS EDISON ANTONIUS MILLER $20.00 134 MILLER, STEPHANIE  3

COUNTRY WILD DR. LAUREN TAYLOR $15.00 305 TAYLOR, DR. LAUREN  4

Class:         51 - PARK PLEASURE JUNIOR OR LIMIT H  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MARK ME TOO DAVID CATER $0.00 172 STABLES, CATER [KRISTEN]  1

MY SQUISHY SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $0.00 234 SHIFLET, SUZANNAH & SHANE  2

OSKAR BLUES EVAN ORR $0.00 255 FARM, ZANDYLAND [DORI ZANDY]  3

CALLAWAY'S DAUPHIN MATT LIGHTNER $0.00 156 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  4

COURAGEOUS ENDEAVOR NATHAN BRACHEAR $0.00 100 BYNUM, SUSAN  5

BAD ROMANCE TRIESTE FELDER $0.00 142 KAISER, SANDRA  6

Class:         52 - THREE GAITED SADDLE PONY OPE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CLASS PRESIDENT MADELINE MAYER $0.00 57 EQUESTRIENNE LLC, MJK [JAMES MYER]  1

TRA LA LADY SAMANTHA DUNN $0.00 166 SPARTANBURG, MCD OF [SAMANTHA DUNN]  2

Class:         53 - AMATEUR ADULT EQUITATION CHAM  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HENRY HUDSON CAGLE JAMES $0.00 199 JAMES, CAGLE  1

Class:         54 - UPHA PLEASURE EQUITATION 17 &  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DAYBREAK'S TIME FLIES NICOLE LEONE $0.00 178 LEONE, NICOLE  1

PRUDENCE ANNE GRACE TALLEY $0.00 28 BOODEY, HEATHER  2

THE COWBOY CASANOVA CASHLYN LOVELL $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  3

SUNSHINE & SUMMERTIME MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 151 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  4

MR. MCDREAMY SARA EVANS $0.00 201 DU BOSE, CAROL  5

Class:         55 - FINE HARNESS OPEN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S CRYSTAL CROWN JANET BEARDSLEY-BLANCO $35.00 219 BEARDSLEY-BLANCO, JANET  1

Class:         56 - AHHS ROADSTER PONY US MEDALL  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AWESOME ANTICIPATION EMMA GRACE LOVELL $0.00 13 HUGHES, TIM  1

REGAL'S SENSATION LF AUDRA PIKE $0.00 181 BRIDGES, CASSIDY  2

GILCREST AMIGIZER JORDAN PARHAM $0.00 301 WILLIAMS, MYRA  3

SILVER OAKS SINNER AND SAINT SOPHIA ANDERSON $0.00 261 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  4

Class:         57 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE OPE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH I'M SOMETHING WICKED KATHERINE MCGEE BOSWORTH $35.00 193 STABLE, PAIR OF JACKS [ALLENS BOSWORTH]  1
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:         57 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE OPE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FORT CHISWELL'S WILD KIDS SUZANNE WRIGHT $25.00 153 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  2

CH GLOBAL SCENE MELINDA SNYDER $20.00 23 SNYDER, MELINDA  3

Class:         58 - FIVE GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RARIFY PRESLEY CLARK $35.00 224 CLARK, PRESLEY  1

FASHION AVENUE CASHLYN LOVELL $25.00 249 EQUINE, LLC, ABSOLUTE  2

Class:         59 - 12 & UNDER WALK TROT PLEASURE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MORIAH'S CAT NIP GRACEY JENKINS $0.00 162 JENKINS, GRACEY  1

HEIR'S EMBERS LAUREN MILLER $0.00 97 MILLER, LAUREN & BOB  2

TANTARA'S MAGIC DECISION SCARLETT BRINKLEY $0.00 16 FARM LLC, THREE BEARS  3

CALLAWAY'S HOLIDAY LIGHTS JACQUELINE MAYER $0.00 50 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

THE COWBOY CASANOVA JOSEPHINE SEEBER $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  5

Class:         61 - AHHS PLEASURE PONY DRIVING JR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND HIGH CALIBER SAVANNAH WOODRUFF $0.00 282 ROMANO, JAYNE  1

CH SEAMAIR DEAR SIR DYLAN KIRK $0.00 25 LANE, GAIL  2

Class:         62 - THREE GAITED PARK JUNIOR EXHIB  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWICE THE DICE MAX MICHALEK $35.00 54 MICHALEK, KATHERINE & JOSEPH [KATHERINE]  1

MAGNIGICENT DESIGN CASSIDY BRIDGES $25.00 176 LUDLAM, DEEDEE  2

Class:         63 - 3 GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASUR  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH GRACEFUL SURPRISE CHLOE HAUVILLE $35.00 177 HAUVILLE, CHLOE  1

MYSTEY MAGIC ANNAGRACE WHITWORTH $25.00 298 FARM LLC, GRACELESS  2

DOUBLE BLACK DIAMOND MAX MICHALEK $20.00 46 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

NUTTIN' MORE ELEGANT ASHLEY CREEKMORE $15.00 195 BROCK, THOMAS  4

CH STORY TO TELL MORGAN MILLER $5.00 43 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

CH RYAN'S WISH LILY CORTELYOU $0.00 217 CORTELYOU, LILY  6

Class:         64 - 3 GTD ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH SELVAGGIO MORGAN ROBINSON $35.00 262 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  1

CH MAN OFF HOUR DREAMS SOPHIA ANDERSON $25.00 260 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  2

CAROLINE BRACKENRIDGE ISABEL WRIGHT $20.00 48 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

TIZ REALLY MINE MACKENZIE TODD $15.00 152 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  4

BRIANNA FOX ELIZABETH STEWART $5.00 51 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

Class:         65 - PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MOUNTAINVIEW'S HOT TAMALE SAVANNAH LOVE $35.00 304 DAVIS, OLIVIA  1

Class:         66 - UPHA WALK/TROT CHALLENGE CUP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LADY GABRIELLA KATLYN MASER $0.00 52 MASER, KATLYN  1

SHAKE YOUR SOUL. JOSEPHINE SEEBER $0.00 251 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

Class:         67 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR E  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MACH ONE NOOR JERATH $0.00 90 BUCHANAN, BETSY  1

CHERISHED ANGEL ANNA PUGH $0.00 34 PUGH, FRANCES  2

Class:         68 - HARNESS PONY OPEN  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KILBRO'S BRIGADEIROS JOSHUA GREER $35.00 17 FARM, PINEKREST [PENNY GREER]  1
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Class:         68 - HARNESS PONY OPEN  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWIN WILLOW'S WILD ELEGANCE SARAH (SALI) MELNIKOFF $25.00 226 MELNIKOFF, SARAH (SALI)  2

HONOR SOCIETY KATHRYN HUMPHRIES $20.00 99 HUMPHRIES, KATHRYN  3

CRYSTAL CREEK'S POWERSTROKE KAREN JONES $15.00 26 JONES, KAREN  4

HIGH STEPPER'S SIMPLY AWESOME HARRY DAUGHTRY $5.00 111 DAUGHTRY, MARY  5

Class:         70 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE JUN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARDONNAY'S FIRESTORM MAKENZIE MOORE $35.00 221 STABLES, LLC, DOUBLE H [BURT HONAKER]  1

CH HEIRRSON FORD STEPHANIE SANDERS $25.00 45 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

TOWN ARTIST LAUREN TAYLOR $20.00 143 TAYLOR, RYAN  3

Class:         72 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIV  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHINA GROVE JUNE DAVIS $35.00 112 DAVIS, JUNE  1

CBMF AUDITION RYAN BARLOWE $25.00 169 HARRELL, JASON  2

Class:         73 - USEF SADDLE SEAT MEDAL 17 & UN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH - EQ CHANTI'S PRAYER MOLLY CODEANNE $0.00 179 FARM, CEDARLEDGE [LYNN MCNAMARA]  1

MAGNIGICENT DESIGN CASSIDY BRIDGES $0.00 176 LUDLAM, DEEDEE  2

Class:         74 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE - AM  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ALPHASTAR ROSES IN MOTION DEBBIE HEMINGWAY $65.00 95 HEMINGWAY, DEBBIE & EDDY [DEBBIE]  1

SYP SHOW STOPPER LAUREN WARD $50.00 105 WARD, LAUREN  2

CENTURY MARDI GRAS LINDSAY JONES $35.00 49 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

Class:         75 - THREE GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ATTACHE'S POPEYE AVERI BOGAN $35.00 59 HERMAN, ANDREA  1

Class:         76 - FIVE GAITED JUNIOR OR NOVICE HO  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FULL DARK NO STARS TAYLOR YOUNG $0.00 10 YOUNG, DEBRA  1

SEDGEFIELD'S ALL ABOUT MARY EVAN ORR $0.00 333 FINCH, DONNA  2

CHOCK FULL OF NUTS SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $0.00 232 ANTICH, CAROL &/O NICK [CAROL]  3

REBEL ON THE RUN LESLIE MELVIN $0.00 131 LESLIE MELVIN, TERRY & SHARON GORDON OR [LESLIE MELVIN]  4

Class:         77 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADD  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMHF DOUBLE MISS C LAURA AUSTIN $35.00 36 AUSTIN, LAURA  1

ANNA NICOLE PEYTON WHITEHEAD $25.00 129 WHITEHEAD, PEYTON  2

C'EST LA VIE ERIN PUGH $20.00 35 PUGH, FRANCES  3

Class:         78 - ENGLISH PLEASURE PONY WTC CH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NATIVE ROSE EMMA ROBINSON $35.00 263 ROBINSON, SUSAN AND SHAWN [SUSAN]  1

I'M LIKE PHI EMMA SOUCY $25.00 14 SOUCY, EMMA  2

SPARKLING SHIVER NAOMI HESS $20.00 130 MELVIN, LESLIE  3

Class:         79 - ENGLISH PLEASURE PONY DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BAD MARTHA CASHLYN LOVELL $35.00 246 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  1

Class:         80 - PARK PLEASURE JUNIOR OR LIMIT H  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MY SQUISHY SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $35.00 234 SHIFLET, SUZANNAH & SHANE  1

OSKAR BLUES EVAN ORR $25.00 255 FARM, ZANDYLAND [DORI ZANDY]  2

CALLAWAY'S DAUPHIN MATT LIGHTNER $20.00 156 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  3

BAD ROMANCE TRIESTE FELDER $15.00 142 KAISER, SANDRA  4
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Class:         81 - SADDLE & BRIDLE PLEASURE MEDA  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CROCODILE ROCK SYDNEY BEASON $0.00 190 BEASON, TRACEY  1

THE COWBOY CASANOVA CASHLYN LOVELL $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  2

SUNSHINE & SUMMERTIME MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 151 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  3

Class:         83 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION WALK TR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE COWBOY CASANOVA JOSEPHINE SEEBER $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  1

ALMOST FAMOUS MAYA TASCH $0.00 188 SACCOCIA, KASEY  2

Class:         84 - UPHA CHALLENGE CUP SADDLE SE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MR. MCDREAMY SARA EVANS $0.00 201 DU BOSE, CAROL  1

MACH ONE NOOR JERATH $0.00 90 BUCHANAN, BETSY  2

Class:         85 - 3 GTD ENG COUNTRY PL NOVICE R  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH JESSIE COLE CATE WEISNER $65.00 61 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

GEORGE FOREMAN BOBBIE HUGHES $50.00 325 STEWART, JILL  2

Class:         86 - THREE GAITED SADDLE PONY CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TRA LA LADY SAMANTHA DUNN $35.00 166 SPARTANBURG, MCD OF [SAMANTHA DUNN]  1

CLASS PRESIDENT MADELINE MAYER $25.00 57 EQUESTRIENNE LLC, MJK [JAMES MYER]  2

Class:         87 - 3 GTD ENG COUNTRY PL ADULT CH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RED SHIRT FRESHMAN LISA WORRELL-WHITTLE $65.00 285 WORRELL-WHITTLE, LISA  1

I' A GIRLIE GIRL KIM WILLIAMS $50.00 119 SADDLEBREDS, TROTALOTA [KIM WILLIAMS]  2

CALLAWAY'S SPENDING SPREE SAADIA IKRAM SHEIKH $35.00 98 SHEIKH, SAADIA IKRAM  3

Class:         88 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ULTRAS SPECIAL DIVA JOY HIATT $65.00 91 HIATT, JOY  1

Class:         89 - ROADSTER HORSE AMATEUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I'M STAYIN PAIGE OWENS $35.00 140 VOYTKO, MICHAEL  1

FEDEX AMANDA OHLSON $25.00 11 OHLSON, MICHAEL E.  2

Class:         90 - ROADSTER PONY AMATEUR CHAMP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PALISADES LADYHAWKE ALEXANDRIA NUNLEY $65.00 160 FARM, ALL-WELL [ALLIE NUNLEY]  1

HEARTLAND CURTAIN CALL LINDSAY JONES $50.00 283 JONES, LINDSAY  2

Class:         92 - PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUGAR NUT SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $90.00 233 FARM, UWHARRIE HILLS [HARRY KILLIAN]  1

ABOUT TO GET INTERESTING NATHAN BRACHEAR $70.00 108 GIBSON, ELIZABETH &/O MARY  2

YOUNG MONEY LESLIE MELVIN $60.00 137 OHLSON, DEBRA  3

BOURBONS GOLDEN MOON SYDNEY CEARLEY $40.00 122 KIM HARRISON, BAY VIEW & [CHRISTY STOVAL]  4

ONE ONLY CHRISTY STOVALL $25.00 123 GREGORY, JIM  5

Class:         93 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE - JR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHERISHED ANGEL ANNA PUGH $35.00 34 PUGH, FRANCES  1

MACH ONE NOOR JERATH $25.00 90 BUCHANAN, BETSY  2

Class:         95 - ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT A  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SPENDING MONEY KASEY SINGER $35.00 104 MICHELE SINGER - SIMPSON, KASEY SINGER &/O [KASEY]  1
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Class:         95 - ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT A  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PLATINUM ASSET SARAH PATE $25.00 44 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

ASSUMED AUTHORITY GINGER REAGAN $20.00 183 EQUINE LLC, SPANN [DAVID SPANN]  3

SEREPH'S LADY ANTEBELLA GRACIE RIDINGS $15.00 53 EQUESTRIENNE LLC, MJK [JAMES MYER]  4

GAME OF PASSION SAVANNAH WOODRUFF $5.00 94 WOODRUFF, SAVANNAH  5

CH CLOVER HILL'S COUP D' ETAT NICOLE GOTTFRIED $0.00 148 GOTTFRIED, NICOLE &/O CHRIS [NICOLE]  6

Class:         96 - OPPORTUNITY TRAIL RACKING HOR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BIG MISSY HARIS JENNIFER EDENS $0.00 5 EDENS, JENNIFER  1

Class:         97 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF NO LIMITS ELIZABETH HOLMES $35.00 89 PARTNERSHIP, NO LIMITS [JIM PADEN]  1

Class:         98 - FIVE GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RARIFY PRESLEY CLARK $65.00 224 CLARK, PRESLEY  1

Class:         99 - HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY UNDER  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AWESOME ANTICIPATION EMMA GRACE LOVELL $35.00 13 HUGHES, TIM  1

REGAL'S SENSATION LF AUDRA PIKE $25.00 181 BRIDGES, CASSIDY  2

GILCREST AMIGIZER JORDAN PARHAM $20.00 301 WILLIAMS, MYRA  3

SILVER OAKS SINNER AND SAINT SOPHIA ANDERSON $15.00 261 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  4

Class:        100 - 12 & UNDER WALK/TROT PLEASUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MORIAH'S CAT NIP GRACEY JENKINS $35.00 162 JENKINS, GRACEY  1

CALLAWAY'S HOLIDAY LIGHTS JACQUELINE MAYER $25.00 50 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

TANTARA'S MAGIC DECISION SCARLETT BRINKLEY $20.00 16 FARM LLC, THREE BEARS  3

HEIR'S EMBERS LAUREN MILLER $15.00 97 MILLER, LAUREN & BOB  4

THE COWBOY CASANOVA JOSEPHINE SEEBER $5.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  5

Class:        101 - OPPORTUNITY TRAIL RACKING HO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BIG MISSY HARIS JENNIFER EDENS $0.00 5 EDENS, JENNIFER  1

Class:        102 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE JR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARDONNAY'S FIRESTORM MAKENZIE MOORE $65.00 221 STABLES, LLC, DOUBLE H [BURT HONAKER]  1

CH HEIRRSON FORD STEPHANIE SANDERS $50.00 45 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

TOWN ARTIST LAUREN TAYLOR $35.00 143 TAYLOR, RYAN  3

Class:        103 - SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH WHO CATHY ROGERS-HOLMES $35.00 184 ROGERS-HOLMES, CATHY  1

BLUE BIKINI CAMILLE BRINKLEY $25.00 15 FARM LLC, THREE BEARS  2

MICHAEL'S MOVING MAN JANET WEBSTER $20.00 133 WEBSTER, JANET  3

Class:        104 - 3 GTD ENG COUNTRY PL JR EXH 17  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CAROLINE BRACKENRIDGE ISABEL WRIGHT $65.00 48 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

CH MAN OFF HOUR DREAMS SOPHIA ANDERSON $50.00 260 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  2

CH SELVAGGIO MORGAN ROBINSON $35.00 262 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  3

BRIANNA FOX ELIZABETH STEWART $25.00 51 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

TIZ REALLY MINE MACKENZIE TODD $15.00 152 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  5

Class:        105 - AHHS MEDALLION ROADSTER PON  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHOWSTAR'S IMAGE LF ALEXANDRA CALISTO $0.00 120 BRALEX LLC, AMY CALISTO &/O  1
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Class:        105 - AHHS MEDALLION ROADSTER PON  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BUCKWHEAT ELIZABETH MARSHALL $0.00 146 SETTE, HANNAH  2

OUTSIDE THE LINES ASHLEY CREEKMORE $0.00 196 BROCK, THOMAS  3

MASTERCRAFT'S RED BARON MAKENZIE MOORE $0.00 220 MOORE, MAKENZIE &/O CATHERINE  4

CH LATE NITE'S BASIC IMPACT DYLAN KIRK $0.00 24 LANE, GAIL  5

Class:        106 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE NO  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RIDGEWOOD'S PHANCY FREE BEVERLY KACZWARA $65.00 163 KACZWARA, BEVERLY  1

FORT CHISWELL'S HOT KISS ALEXANDRA BOWLEN $50.00 175 BOWLEN, ALEXANDRA  2

Class:        107 - ROADSTER HORSE UNDER SADDLE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUE'S BAD MOOM TAYLOR YOUNG $65.00 278 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  1

TW SCOT VICTOR FELDER $50.00 138 FELDER, TRIESTE  2

HOLY CANNOLI JON WALKER $35.00 222 MARY SCHAFFEL, JON WALKER & [JON WALKER]  3

Class:        108 - HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE ALL  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALIFORNIA VISA GOLD SAVANNAH WOODRUFF $35.00 93 MUTTER, SUSAN  1

Class:        109 - MORGAN PARK SADDLE CHAMPION  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OBMF MATINEE IDOL JAMES PADEN $65.00 92 WITTMAN, MAGGIE  1

Class:        110 - PLEASURE EQUITATION 17 & UNDE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CROCODILE ROCK SYDNEY BEASON $0.00 190 BEASON, TRACEY  1

PRUDENCE ANNE GRACE TALLEY $0.00 28 BOODEY, HEATHER  2

THE COWBOY CASANOVA CASHLYN LOVELL $0.00 247 RAMEY, CARLEY W.  3

DAYBREAK'S TIME FLIES NICOLE LEONE $0.00 178 LEONE, NICOLE  4

SUNSHINE & SUMMERTIME MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 151 TODD, CINDY &/O JEFF [CINDY]  5

Class:        111 - OPPORTUNITY COUNTRY PLEASUR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOOD TIME CHARLIE JENNIFER EDENS $0.00 6 EDENS, JENNIFER  1

Class:        112 - 3 GTD ENG SHOW PL NOVICE RIDE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SEASIDE HEIGHTS ELLA REAGAN $65.00 182 EQUINE, REAGAN [GINGER REAGAN]  1

HEIR IT OUT AMY MOODY $50.00 218 MOODY, AMY  2

CHURCH AND HAYNE SUSAN HALLMAN $35.00 240 HALLMAN, SUSAN  3

THE MINSTREL PEYTON WHITEHEAD $25.00 128 NIFONG, SUE  4

WARRIOR'S MAYHEM ALEXIS OSOUNA $15.00 303 OSOUNA, ALEXIS  5

Class:        113 - HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVIN  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH EXTREMELY SUPREME JASON HARRELL $35.00 170 HARRELL, JASON  1

HEARTLAND ANTHEM LYNDA ST ANDRE $25.00 186 ST ANDRE, LYNDA  2

CH SEAMAIR DEAR SIR DYLAN KIRK $20.00 25 LANE, GAIL  3

HEARTLAND STEPSIDE ELIZABETH KUYKENDALL $15.00 161 KUYKENDALL, ELIZABETH  4

Class:        114 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAM  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF NO LIMITS ELIZABETH HOLMES $35.00 89 PARTNERSHIP, NO LIMITS [JIM PADEN]  1

GRAYWOOD'S LENNOX GCH MARY DAUGHTRY $25.00 110 DAUGHTRY, MARY  2

Class:        115 - OPPORTUNITY ULTIMATE RACKING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOOD TIME CHARLIE JENNIFER EDENS $0.00 6 EDENS, JENNIFER  1

Class:        116 - THREE GAITED PARK JUNIOR EXHI  2Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:        116 - THREE GAITED PARK JUNIOR EXHI  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWICE THE DICE MAX MICHALEK $65.00 54 MICHALEK, KATHERINE & JOSEPH [KATHERINE]  1

MAGNIGICENT DESIGN CASSIDY BRIDGES $50.00 176 LUDLAM, DEEDEE  2

Class:        117 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DURWOOD WILLIS DURWOOD WILLIS $0.00 116 FRAZIER, DAVID  1

NATALIE BATEMAN NATALIE BATEMAN $0.00 252 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

Class:        118 - ACADEMY REINSMANSHIP DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DURWOOD WILLIS DURWOOD WILLIS $0.00 116 FRAZIER, DAVID  1

NATALIE BATEMAN NATALIE BATEMAN $0.00 252 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

Class:        119 - ACADEMY DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DURWOOD WILLIS DURWOOD WILLIS $0.00 116 FRAZIER, DAVID  1

NATALIE BATEMAN NATALIE BATEMAN $0.00 252 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

Class:        120 - SHOW RIDER EQUITATION WTC  14Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADELAINE SEEBER MADELAINE SEEBER $0.00 254 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  1

HALEY RUTLEDGE HALEY RUTLEDGE $0.00 71 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

ASHLEY LOEB ASHLEY LOEB $0.00 332 D'AMATO, JANELLE  3

JULIET FUENCKNER JULIET FUENCKNER $0.00 235 STABLES, JON WALKER  4

GRACE RIDINGS GRACE RIDINGS $0.00 328 LOWE, AMANDA  5

HANNAH CHAMPION HANNAH CHAMPION $0.00 243 BOODEY, HEATHER  6

Class:        121 - ACADEMY EQUITATION ADULT WTC  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLAIR HUFF BLAIR HUFF $0.00 329 D'AMATO, JANELLE  1

Class:        122 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 14-17 WTC  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SARA BAKER SARA BAKER $0.00 82 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

CARRINGTON ELLIOTT CARRINGTON ELLIOTT $0.00 204 ORR, EVAN  2

ABBY DWIGGINS ABBY DWIGGINS $0.00 85 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

SARAH AGUIRRE SARAH AGUIRRE $0.00 330 D'AMATO, JANELLE  4

HANNAH KARLICK HANNAH KARLICK $0.00 202 ORR, EVAN  5

HOLLIS YOUNG HOLLIS YOUNG $0.00 271 DALTON, MAURA  6

Class:        123 - ACADEMY EQUITTION 11-13 WTC  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SADIE STEELMAN SADIE STEELMAN $0.00 205 ORR, EVAN  1

IZZY RICHMAN IZZY RICHMAN $0.00 30 BOODEY, HEATHER  2

EMILY MOOREFIELD EMILY MOOREFIELD $0.00 268 LOWE, AMANDA  3

KAITLYN YEATTS KAITLYN YEATTS $0.00 337 FARM, TARA  4

ALLISON POTEETE ALLISON POTEETE $0.00 286 STABLES, BLUE MOON  5

CASSIDY IDOL CASSIDY IDOL $0.00 76 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:        124 - ACADEMY EQUITTION 10 & UNDER  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADELINE ARELINE MADELINE AVELINE $0.00 206 ORR, EVAN  1

ALLISON MACLEAN ALLISON MACLEAN $0.00 264 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  2

LEAH HITNEY LEAH HITNEY $0.00 207 ORR, EVAN  3

SILAS NICHOLSON SILAS NICHOLSON $0.00 342 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  4

Class:        125 - SHOW RIDER SHOWMANSHIP WTC  14Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADELAINE SEEBER MADELAINE SEEBER $0.00 254 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  1

HALEY RUTLEDGE HALEY RUTLEDGE $0.00 71 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2
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Horse Show Management Services
Class Results (Compact) RALEIGH SPRING PREMIER

Class:        125 - SHOW RIDER SHOWMANSHIP WTC  14Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ASHLEY LOEB ASHLEY LOEB $0.00 332 D'AMATO, JANELLE  3

JULIET FUENCKNER JULIET FUENCKNER $0.00 235 STABLES, JON WALKER  4

ELIZABETH WITTE ELIZABETH WITTE $0.00 270 DALTON, MAURA  5

HANNAH CHAMPION HANNAH CHAMPION $0.00 243 BOODEY, HEATHER  6

Class:        126 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP ADULT W  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLAIR HUFF BLAIR HUFF $0.00 329 D'AMATO, JANELLE  1

Class:        127 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 14-17 W  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SARA BAKER SARA BAKER $0.00 82 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

CARRINGTON ELLIOTT CARRINGTON ELLIOTT $0.00 204 ORR, EVAN  2

SARAH AGUIRRE SARAH AGUIRRE $0.00 330 D'AMATO, JANELLE  3

ABBY DWIGGINS ABBY DWIGGINS $0.00 85 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

HANNAH KARLICK HANNAH KARLICK $0.00 202 ORR, EVAN  5

HOLLIS YOUNG HOLLIS YOUNG $0.00 271 DALTON, MAURA  6

Class:        128 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 11-13 W  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SADIE STEELMAN SADIE STEELMAN $0.00 205 ORR, EVAN  1

EMILY MOOREFIELD EMILY MOOREFIELD $0.00 268 LOWE, AMANDA  2

IZZY RICHMAN IZZY RICHMAN $0.00 30 BOODEY, HEATHER  3

HANNAH DEKARSKI HANNAH DEKARSKI $0.00 173 CATER, KRISTEN  4

CASSIDY IDOL CASSIDY IDOL $0.00 76 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

ALLISON POTEETE ALLISON POTEETE $0.00 286 STABLES, BLUE MOON  6

Class:        129 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 10 & UN  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ALLISON MACLEAN ALLISON MACLEAN $0.00 264 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  1

MADELINE ARELINE MADELINE AVELINE $0.00 206 ORR, EVAN  2

SILAS NICHOLSON SILAS NICHOLSON $0.00 342 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  3

LEAH HITNEY LEAH HITNEY $0.00 207 ORR, EVAN  4

Class:        130 - SHOW RIDER EQUITATION ALL AGE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EMMA KATHERINE WARREN DAVID FRAZIER $0.00 117 MANN, MARY LOU  1

JOSEPHINE SEEBER JOSEPHINE SEEBER $0.00 253 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

Class:        132 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 14-17 WT  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EMILY BAKER EMILY BAKER $0.00 74 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

KAYLA HILL KAYLA HILL $0.00 266 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  2

BIBI THOMAS BIBI THOMAS $0.00 326 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

ERIN SIMMERSON ERIN SIMMERSON $0.00 296 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  4

CAROLINE STRAUBEL CAROLINE STRAUBEL $0.00 290 STABLES, BLUE MOON  5

Class:        133 - ACADEMY EQUITTION 11-13 WT  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RALEIGH MCMICHAEL KALEIGH MCMICHAEL $0.00 68 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

CAITLIN LYON CAITLIN LYON $0.00 79 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

GABRIELLA NEELD GABRIELLA NEELD $0.00 274 DALTON, MAURA  3

MADISON LYON MADISON LYON $0.00 70 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

SHANNAH MOORE SHANNAH MOORE $0.00 31 BOODEY, HEATHER  5

ELOISE LANG ELOISE LOANG $0.00 72 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:        134 - SHOW RIDER SHOWMANSHIP ALL A  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EMMA KATHERINE WARREN DAVID FRAZIER $0.00 117 MANN, MARY LOU  1

JOSEPHINE SEEBER JOSEPHINE SEEBER $0.00 253 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2
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Class:        136 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 14-17 W  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EMILY BAKER EMILY BAKER $0.00 74 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

KAYLA HILL KAYLA HILL $0.00 266 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  2

BIBI THOMAS BIBI THOMAS $0.00 326 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

ERIN SIMMERSON ERIN SIMMERSON $0.00 296 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  4

CAROLINE STRAUBEL CAROLINE STRAUBEL $0.00 290 STABLES, BLUE MOON  5

Class:        137 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 11-13 W  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GABRIELLA NEELD GABRIELLA NEELD $0.00 274 DALTON, MAURA  1

MADISON LYON MADISON LYON $0.00 70 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

CAITLIN LYON CAITLIN LYON $0.00 79 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

RALEIGH MCMICHAEL KALEIGH MCMICHAEL $0.00 68 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

ELOISE LANG ELOISE LOANG $0.00 72 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

LINDSAY GOODRICH LINDSAY GOODRICH $0.00 265 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  6

Class:        138 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 9 & 10 WT  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BROOKE GUNTER BROOKE GUNTER $0.00 208 ORR, EVAN  1

ALEX GODLEWSKI ALEX GODLEWSKI $0.00 124 STABLES, BAY VIEW [CHRISTY STOVALL]  2

ANA HEGE ANA HEGE $0.00 125 STABLES, BAY VIEW [CHRISTY STOVALL]  3

LANIE JORDAN LANIE JORDAN $0.00 75 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

LEAH JOMP LEAH JOMP $0.00 269 LOWE, AMANDA  5

DANA BROWN DANA BROWN $0.00 164 WINSLOW, JEANETTE  6

Class:        139 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 7 & 8 WT  12Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAVANNA GRAHAM SAVANNA GRAHAM $0.00 239 STABLES, JON WALKER  1

CLAIRE ANN FROSTAD CLAIRE ANN FROSTAD $0.00 341 STABLES, JON WALKER  2

ELLA NICHOLSON ELLA NICHOLSON $0.00 343 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  3

LEXIE WHITFORD LEXIE WHITFORD $0.00 63 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

MADDIE MCMICHAEL MADDIE MCMICHAEL $0.00 67 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

KATIE MAYER KATIE MAYER $0.00 65 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:        140 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 6 & UNDER  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MOLLY GURLING MOLLY GURLING $0.00 210 ORR, EVAN  1

MADISON GUNTER MADISON GUNTER $0.00 211 ORR, EVAN  2

CARRINGTON MATICS CARRINGTON MATICS $0.00 165 WINSLOW, JEANETTE  3

CALEIGH APPLE CALEIGH APPLE $0.00 33 BOODEY, HEATHER  4

BAILEY MOSLEY BAILEY MOSLEY $0.00 331 D'AMATO, JANELLE  5

Class:        141 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 9 & 10 W  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BROOKE GUNTER BROOKE GUNTER $0.00 208 ORR, EVAN  1

ALEX GODLEWSKI ALEX GODLEWSKI $0.00 124 STABLES, BAY VIEW [CHRISTY STOVALL]  2

ANA HEGE ANA HEGE $0.00 125 STABLES, BAY VIEW [CHRISTY STOVALL]  3

LANIE JORDAN LANIE JORDAN $0.00 75 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

LEAH JOMP LEAH JOMP $0.00 269 LOWE, AMANDA  5

NATALIE HANCOCK NATALIE HANCOCK $0.00 275 DALTON, MAURA  6

Class:        142 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 7 & 8 WT  12Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAVANNA GRAHAM SAVANNA GRAHAM $0.00 239 STABLES, JON WALKER  1

ELLA NICHOLSON ELLA NICHOLSON $0.00 343 FARM, LANDON [KATHRYN RODOSKY]  2

KATIE MAYER KATIE MAYER $0.00 65 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

MADDIE MCMICHAEL MADDIE MCMICHAEL $0.00 67 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

LEXIE WHITFORD LEXIE WHITFORD $0.00 63 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

CLAIRE ANN FROSTAD CLAIRE ANN FROSTAD $0.00 341 STABLES, JON WALKER  6
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Class:        143 - ACADEMY SHOWMANBSHIP 6 & UN  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MOLLY GURLING MOLLY GURLING $0.00 210 ORR, EVAN  1

BAILEY MOSLEY BAILEY MOSLEY $0.00 331 D'AMATO, JANELLE  2

CALEIGH APPLE CALEIGH APPLE $0.00 33 BOODEY, HEATHER  3

MADISON GUNTER MADISON GUNTER $0.00 211 ORR, EVAN  4

CARRINGTON MATICS CARRINGTON MATICS $0.00 165 WINSLOW, JEANETTE  5

Class:        144 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 6 & UNDER  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ZACH WHITFORD ZACH WHITFORD $0.00 62 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

BENJAMIN WITTE BENJAMIN WITTE $0.00 277 DALTON, MAURA  2

LAUREN LAVINDER LAUREN LAVINDER $0.00 212 ORR, EVAN  3

TESS MCMICHAEL TESS MCMICHAEL $0.00 66 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, BATAVIA  4

GRACE GOTTFRIED GRACE GOTTFRIED $0.00 327 BEARD, ELLEN  5

LANA WESHAHY LANA WESHAHY $0.00 289 STABLES, BLUE MOON  6

Class:        145 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 6 & UND  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TESS MCMICHAEL TESS MCMICHAEL $0.00 66 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, BATAVIA  1

LAUREN LAVINDER LAUREN LAVINDER $0.00 212 ORR, EVAN  2

BENJAMIN WITTE BENJAMIN WITTE $0.00 277 DALTON, MAURA  3

ZACH WHITFORD ZACH WHITFORD $0.00 62 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

GRACE GOTTFRIED GRACE GOTTFRIED $0.00 327 BEARD, ELLEN  5

LANA WESHAHY LANA WESHAHY $0.00 289 STABLES, BLUE MOON  6

Class:        146 - ACADEMY WTC CHAMPIONSHIP  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SARA BAKER SARA BAKER $0.00 82 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

JULIA BARGANIER JULIA BARGANIER $0.00 73 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

PRESLEY QUEEN PRESLEY QUEEN $0.00 78 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

HANNAH DEKARSKI HANNAH DEKARSKI $0.00 173 CATER, KRISTEN  4

IZZY RICHMAN IZZY RICHMAN $0.00 30 BOODEY, HEATHER  5

Class:        147 - ACADEMY WT CHAMPIONSHIP  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADISON LYON MADISON LYON $0.00 70 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

BIBI THOMAS BIBI THOMAS $0.00 326 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

SHANNAH MOORE SHANNAH MOORE $0.00 31 BOODEY, HEATHER  3

MALLORY MORTON MALLORY MORTON $0.00 81 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

MADDIE MCMICHAEL MADDIE MCMICHAEL $0.00 67 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

DANA BROWN DANA BROWN $0.00 164 WINSLOW, JEANETTE  6

Class:        148 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH - EQ CHANTI'S PRAYER MOLLY CODEANNE $0.00 179 FARM, CEDARLEDGE [LYNN MCNAMARA]  1

Class:        149 - FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S CRYSTAL CROWN JANET BEARDSLEY-BLANCO $65.00 219 BEARDSLEY-BLANCO, JANET  1

Class:        150 - THREE GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIO  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NUTTIN' INNOCENT KIMBERLY GARRETT $90.00 189 LLC, TYJAX [KIM GARRETT]  1

CH MEGA STAR TAMMY WHITWORTH $70.00 297 FARM LLC, GRACELESS  2

PASSIONUT MELINDA SNYDER $60.00 27 SNYDER, MELINDA  3

BREATH OF HEIR DEBRA WOLF $40.00 2 WOLF, CARA  4

THE FIRE DIAMOND KIM WILLIAMS $25.00 118 SADDLEBREDS, TROTALOTA [KIM WILLIAMS]  5

IN RED STILETOS DR. LAUREN TAYLOR $15.00 306 TAYLOR, DR. LAUREN  6

Class:        151 - WALK TROT EQUITATION 10 & UND  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:        151 - WALK TROT EQUITATION 10 & UND  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LADY GABRIELLA KATLYN MASER $0.00 52 MASER, KATLYN  1

ALMOST FAMOUS MAYA TASCH $0.00 188 SACCOCIA, KASEY  2

Class:        152 - ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EXTREMELY SO FINE JASON HARRELL $90.00 168 HARRELL, JASON  1

COOL MAX MATT LIGHTNER $70.00 155 ROBERTS, AMY  2

CH REGAL'S CITATION LF HARRY DAUGHTRY $60.00 109 DAUGHTRY, HARRY  3

HEARTLAND WISE GUY CHRIS CARRICK $40.00 115 FRAZIER, DAVID  4

Class:        153 - THREE GAITED JR EXH 17 & UNDER  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ATTACHE'S POPEYE AVERI BOGAN $65.00 59 HERMAN, ANDREA  1

Class:        155 - ROADSTER HORSE AMATEUR CHAM  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I'M STAYIN MICHAEL VOYTKO $65.00 140 VOYTKO, MICHAEL  1

Class:        156 - MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CH  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COULEE BEND IMMORTALITY MARGIE BLAIK $35.00 4 BLAIK, MARGIE  1

Class:        157 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE CH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH I'M SOMETHING WICKED KATHERINE MCGEE BOSWORTH $65.00 193 STABLE, PAIR OF JACKS [ALLENS BOSWORTH]  1

FORT CHISWELL'S WILD KIDS SUZANNE WRIGHT $50.00 153 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  2

CH GLOBAL SCENE MELINDA SNYDER $35.00 23 SNYDER, MELINDA  3

Class:        159 - HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY JR EX  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OUTSIDE THE LINES ASHLEY CREEKMORE $35.00 196 BROCK, THOMAS  1

MASTERCRAFT'S RED BARON MAKENZIE MOORE $25.00 220 MOORE, MAKENZIE &/O CATHERINE  2

SHOWSTAR'S IMAGE LF ALEXANDRA CALISTO $20.00 120 BRALEX LLC, AMY CALISTO &/O  3

CH LATE NITE'S BASIC IMPACT DYLAN KIRK $15.00 24 LANE, GAIL  4

BUCKWHEAT ELIZABETH MARSHALL $5.00 146 SETTE, HANNAH  5

Class:        160 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SAD  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMHF DOUBLE MISS C LAURA AUSTIN $90.00 36 AUSTIN, LAURA  1

C'EST LA VIE ERIN PUGH $70.00 35 PUGH, FRANCES  2

ANNA NICOLE PEYTON WHITEHEAD $60.00 129 WHITEHEAD, PEYTON  3

Class:        161 - HARNESS PONY OPEN CHAMPIONS  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CRYSTAL CREEK'S POWERSTROKE KAREN JONES $65.00 26 JONES, KAREN  1

HONOR SOCIETY KATHRYN HUMPHRIES $50.00 99 HUMPHRIES, KATHRYN  2

TWIN WILLOW'S WILD ELEGANCE SARAH (SALI) MELNIKOFF $35.00 226 MELNIKOFF, SARAH (SALI)  3

Class:        162 - HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE CHA  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALIFORNIA VISA GOLD SAVANNAH WOODRUFF $65.00 93 MUTTER, SUSAN  1

Class:        163 - 3 GTD ENGLISHSHOW PLEASURE 1  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MYSTEY MAGIC ANNAGRACE WHITWORTH $65.00 298 FARM LLC, GRACELESS  1

DOUBLE BLACK DIAMOND MAX MICHALEK $50.00 46 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

CH STORY TO TELL MORGAN MILLER $35.00 43 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

CH GRACEFUL SURPRISE CHLOE HAUVILLE $25.00 177 HAUVILLE, CHLOE  4

NEW YORK'S GAME ON GARNER TYDINGS $15.00 300 CONSOLIDATED LLC, BREWINGTON [GARNER TYDINGS]  5

NUTTIN' MORE ELEGANT ASHLEY CREEKMORE $10.00 195 BROCK, THOMAS  6
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Class:        164 - FIVE GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPION  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SSHE'S IRRESISTIBLE RICK DAIGLE $90.00 215 DAIGLE, RICK  1

RETRIBUTION ALEXANDRIA CEDRONE $70.00 258 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  2

HE'S TOUCHED BY AN ANGEL KALEB KAISER $60.00 141 KAISER, SANDRA  3

Class:        165 - THREE GAITED PARK AMATEUR CH  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIMON COWELL AMY CEDRONE $65.00 259 CEDRONE, LAURA AND DAN [LAURA]  1

NEW YORK NIGHT OUT JILLIAN SILVA $50.00 185 SILVA, MICHELE &/O  2

Class:        166 - HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WHAT A CHARMER SARAH (SALI) MELNIKOFF $90.00 227 MELNIKOFF, SARAH (SALI)  1

LEMARC CHRIS CARRICK $70.00 114 FRAZIER, DAVID  2

XD-TREMELY GRAND RYAN BARLOWE $60.00 171 RYAN BARLOWE, JASON HARRELL & [JASON]  3

Class:        167 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF EXPEDITED JAMES PADEN $90.00 88 STROUD, SUE  1

CHEROSHED CHARM KENNETH SWANSON $70.00 37 AUSTIN, BRENDA  2

Class:        168 - THREE GAITED PARK CHAMPIONSH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ANNA WINTOUR BILL WALLER $90.00 159 FARM, ALL-WELL [ALLIE NUNLEY]  1

PARK AND RIDE KAITLYN CREEKMORE $70.00 194 BROCK, THOMAS  2

CAPTAIN BRECKINRIDGE LESLIE MELVIN $60.00 136 OHLSON, MICHAEL & DEBRA  3

Class:        169 - ROADSTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

POWER STROKE JON WALKER $90.00 223 CLARK, DEBRA  1

KIRKLAND GINA LAIL $70.00 12 OHLSON, MICHAEL E.  2

ML GAMBLER RICK FELDER $60.00 139 FELDER, TRIESTE  3

Class:        170 - THREE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S LADIES CHOICE SUZANNAH (SUZY) SHIFLET $150.00 231 BYRNES, LISA  1

Class:        171 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DRAGONSMEADE ALSACE JAYNE MAJOR $65.00 39 JOHNSON, HOLLY  1

ULTRAS SPECIAL DIVA JOY HIATT $50.00 91 HIATT, JOY  2

Class:        172 - 3 GTD ENGLISHSHOW PLEASURE A  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH SPREAD THE WORD AMANDA O'KEEFE MURCHISON $65.00 180 O'KEEFE MURCHISON, AMANDA  1

PUTTER NUT LYNNE HEGE $50.00 229 HEGE, LYNNE  2

GATEAU JULIE A. JOHNSON $35.00 230 JOHNSON, JULIE A.  3

MY BIG GUY ANDREA CLINE $25.00 55 CRUMPLER, DORIS  4

MISS UNDERSTOOD EMILY ADAMS $15.00 38 ADAMS, EMILY  5

THE MINSTREL PEYTON WHITEHEAD $10.00 128 NIFONG, SUE  6

Class:        173 - FIVE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ICONHIUM VICKIE BYRD $150.00 191 BYRD, VICKIE  1

SOQUILI'S MORNING STAR KYLE GAGNON $110.00 214 DAIGLE, RICK  2

ON THE ROYAL WATCH CARA WOLF $75.00 1 STABLES, BLUE MOON  3

Class:        999 - NEED CLASS NUMBERS  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

Class:       41.1 - ROADSTER PONY - JUNIOR/LIMIT P  4Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:       41.1 - ROADSTER PONY - JUNIOR/LIMIT P  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DUN-HAVEN TRIBUTE HOLLI HAYES $0.00 284 FINANCIAL, GLASSCOCK [MARY KIRKPATRICK]  1

HEARTLAND DETORATOR MEGAN WHITBY $0.00 242 KILLINGER, KENNETH  2

HEARTLAND WISE GUY CHRIS CARRICK $0.00 115 FRAZIER, DAVID  3

Class:       52.1 - THREE GAITED LADIES  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLUE EXCELLENCE DONNA FINCH $0.00 197 FINCH, DONNA AND JACK [DONNA]  1

WINDY MORNING CARA WOLF $0.00 3 COLLEGE, STEPHENS [KELLY HULSE]  2

Class:       63.1 - 3 GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASU  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STONEHENGE BELLAMY KOONCE $35.00 299 KOONCE, BELLAMY  1

CH CATALYST COMMANDER BECCA TURNER $25.00 200 INTEREST, LLC, CHARIS FAMILY [VAL TURNER]  2

CH TAX MAN EMILIE DORRESTEIN $20.00 60 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, BATAVIA  3

FOX GRAPE'S LOVE BUG ELIZABETH MARSHALL $15.00 147 FARMS, INC., FOX GRAPE [OWEN WEAVER]  4

Class:       77.1 - THREE GAITED NOVICE HORSE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MY CRAZY FAITH LEE ANNE WILLIAMS $0.00 167 WILLIAMS, LEE ANNE  1

HOUSTON WE HAVE A PROBLEM TRIESTE FELDER $0.00 144 MOSSER, GLEN  2

WINDY MORNING CARA WOLF $0.00 3 COLLEGE, STEPHENS [KELLY HULSE]  3

Class:      116.1 - 5-GAITED LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOONLIGHT MEMORIES KATHERINE MCGEE BOSWORTH $65.00 192 BOSWORTH, ALLEN  1

THUNDER'S FAIR LADY STEPHANIE MILLER $50.00 135 MILLER, ANTONIUS  2

Class:      116.2 - ACADEMY EXCEPTIONAL WALK/TR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NIHAR NIHAR DESHMUKH $0.00 87 PADEN, JAMES  1

Class:      122.1 - ACADEMY EQUITATION 14-17 WTC  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JENNA DUNFORD JENNA DUNFORD $0.00 203 ORR, EVAN  1

JULIA BARGANIER JULIA BARGANIER $0.00 73 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

CAROLINE BATTAILE CAROLINE BATTAILE $0.00 295 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  3

LEA NORMAN LEA NORMAN $0.00 236 STABLES, JON WALKER  4

SARA PACE SARA PACE $0.00 80 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

PRESLEY QUEEN PRESLEY QUEEN $0.00 78 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:      123.1 - ACADEMY EQUITTION 11-13 WTC  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PAIGE KNUDSEN PAIGE KNUDSEN $0.00 174 CATER, KRISTEN  1

VICTORIA VOLETTO VICTORIA VOLETTO $0.00 86 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

ANNIE KAHYKO ANNIE KAHYKO $0.00 213 ORR, EVAN  3

LIZZY MILLER LIZZY MILLER $0.00 69 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

SYDNEY WERTZ SYDNEY WERTZ $0.00 272 DALTON, MAURA  5

NORA SYKES NORA SYKES $0.00 336 FARM, TARA  6

Class:      127.1 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 14-17 W  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JENNA DUNFORD JENNA DUNFORD $0.00 203 ORR, EVAN  1

JULIA BARGANIER JULIA BARGANIER $0.00 73 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

LEA NORMAN LEA NORMAN $0.00 236 STABLES, JON WALKER  3

SARA PACE SARA PACE $0.00 80 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

PRESLEY QUEEN PRESLEY QUEEN $0.00 78 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

CAROLINE BATTAILE CAROLINE BATTAILE $0.00 295 RIDING ACADEMY, BOONE'S FARM [BETSY BOONE]  6

Class:      128.1 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 11-13 W  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:      128.1 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 11-13 W  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PAIGE KNUDSEN PAIGE KNUDSEN $0.00 174 CATER, KRISTEN  1

ANNIE KAHYKO ANNIE KAHYKO $0.00 213 ORR, EVAN  2

VICTORIA VOLETTO VICTORIA VOLETTO $0.00 86 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

LIZZY MILLER LIZZY MILLER $0.00 69 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

SYDNEY WERTZ SYDNEY WERTZ $0.00 272 DALTON, MAURA  5

NORA SYKES NORA SYKES $0.00 336 FARM, TARA  6

Class:      133.1 - ACADEMY EQUITTION 11-13 WT  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

QUINCI EVANS QUINCI EVANS $0.00 237 STABLES, JON WALKER  1

CHRISTIN CRUMBLEY CHRISTIN CRUMBLEY $0.00 273 DALTON, MAURA  2

MARISSA HERNANDEZ MARISSA HERNANDEZ $0.00 64 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

MEGAN JOBE MEGAN JOBE $0.00 83 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

BROOKE BARGER BROOKE BARGER $0.00 339 FARM, TARA  5

MALLORY MORTON MALLORY MORTON $0.00 81 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:      137.1 - ACADEMY SHOWMANSHIP 11-13 W  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

QUINCI EVANS QUINCI EVANS $0.00 237 STABLES, JON WALKER  1

CHRISTIN CRUMBLEY CHRISTIN CRUMBLEY $0.00 273 DALTON, MAURA  2

MEGAN JOBE MEGAN JOBE $0.00 83 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

MARISSA HERNANDEZ MARISSA HERNANDEZ $0.00 64 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

MALLORY MORTON MALLORY MORTON $0.00 81 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  5

DEMI MACADAM DEMI MACADAM $0.00 32 BOODEY, HEATHER  6

Class:      146.1 - ACADEMY WTC CHAMPIONSHIP  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PAIGE KNUDSEN PAIGE KNUDSEN $0.00 174 CATER, KRISTEN  1

VICTORIA VOLETTO VICTORIA VOLETTO $0.00 86 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

SARA PACE SARA PACE $0.00 80 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

WILLARD DODSON WILLARD DODSON $0.00 84 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, BATAVIA  4

EMILY MOOREFIELD EMILY MOOREFIELD $0.00 268 LOWE, AMANDA  5

CASSIDY IDOL CASSIDY IDOL $0.00 76 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  6

Class:      147.1 - ACADEMY WT CHAMPIONSHIP  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CAITLIN LYON CAITLIN LYON $0.00 79 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  1

MEGAN JOBE MEGAN JOBE $0.00 83 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  2

EMILY BAKER EMILY BAKER $0.00 74 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  3

RALEIGH MCMICHAEL KALEIGH MCMICHAEL $0.00 68 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, LEGACY  4

DEMI MACADAM DEMI MACADAM $0.00 32 BOODEY, HEATHER  5

LEAH JOMP LEAH JOMP $0.00 269 LOWE, AMANDA  6

Class:      159.1 - ASB 3 GAITED LADIES CHAMPIONS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLUE EXCELLENCE DONNA FINCH $65.00 197 FINCH, DONNA AND JACK [DONNA]  1

Class:      163.1 - 3 GTD ENGLISHSHOW PLEASURE  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STONEHENGE BELLAMY KOONCE $65.00 299 KOONCE, BELLAMY  1

CH CATALYST COMMANDER BECCA TURNER $50.00 200 INTEREST, LLC, CHARIS FAMILY [VAL TURNER]  2

CH TAX MAN EMILIE DORRESTEIN $35.00 60 SADDLEBREDS, LLC, BATAVIA  3

FOX GRAPE'S LOVE BUG ELIZABETH MARSHALL $25.00 147 FARMS, INC., FOX GRAPE [OWEN WEAVER]  4
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